



Yolo Subbasin Groundwater Agency

Learn about the Yolo Subbasin Groundwater Agency (YSGA) and the Yolo Subbasin Groundwater Sustainability Plan (GSP).

Yolo County Farm Bureau and Yolo Subbasin Groundwater Agency are hosting a public meeting to present information about the final Yolo Subbasin GSP adopted in January. This plan was formed to comply with the January 1, 2015 legislation requiring all subbasins create a Groundwater Sustainability Agency and then issue a Groundwater Sustainability Plan by January 2022.

The Executive Summary of the Yolo Subbasin GSP plan is available on the YSGA's website at: yologroundwater.org
Please visit their site to learn about the program.

Date: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Time: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm

Place: Yolo County Fairgrounds

Waite Hall

The program may be available on ZOOM. If you are interested please call 530.662.3211 for information.

Please RSVP if you plan to attend so we have enough handouts for everyone info@yolosga.org or call 530.772.3211